Filing for J>rcsidcntlal Elector of the s·• Congressional District Republican Commillcc 

Any person who desires to seek the election as Republican l'rcsidenti3l Elector from the s•· 
Di.sir-ice Congrc-ssional must file 3 signed wrinc:n Slatc.ment 10 1hat effect. along with a ron· 
refundable tiling fee ofS2.500.00 (Two thousand five hundred dollurs and zero ccnts), wi1h the 
8"' Congressional Distria Republican Commince Treasurer, or his designcc, accc1>ting 
applications at 110 ShoOlers Coon, Alexandria, VA. 22314. no later than 5:00 PM Eastern 
Srandard Time (EST), Friday. February 12".